
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
NEIGRIHMS, SHILLONG

Teaching Schedule for the Month of MAY, 2017

Date Day Time Topic Teacher for
theory class

Practical

01.05.2017 Monday
10 am – 11 am Revision All Teachers --
02 pm – 04 pm Class Test V All Teachers

02.05.2017
Tuesday

10 am – 11 am Development of CNS I BS
Dissection & demonstration on
models

03.05.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am Development of CNS II BS
Dissection & demonstration on
models

04.05.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am Spinal Cord I SR
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

05.05.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am Spinal Cord II SR
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

06.05.2017 Saturday 08 am – 09 am Spinal Cord III SR
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

08.05.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am Medulla oblongata I AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

09.05.2017 Tuesday 10 am – 11 am Medulla oblongata II AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

11.05.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am Pons & auditory pathway AM
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

12.05.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am Mid brain SR
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

13.05.2017 Saturday
08 am – 9.30 am Functional column of brain stem BS Dissection & demonstration on

Virtual Dissection Table9.30 am – 11 am Cerebellum AS

15.05.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am 4th Ventricle SR
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

16.05.2017 Tuesday 10 am – 11 am Cerebral hemisphere I (sulci & gyri ) AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

17.05.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am
Cerebral hemisphere II (Functional

areas)
BS

Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

18.05.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am Lateral ventricle BS
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

19.05.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am White matter of Cerebrum AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

20.05.2017 Saturday 08 am – 09 am Limbic system AS
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

22.05.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am Dorsal thalamus AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

23.05.2017
Tuesday

10 am – 11 am Hypothalamus GD
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

24.05.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am Metathalamus & visual pathway GD
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

25.05.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am Epi & Sub thalamus AM
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

26.05.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am Internal capsule AS
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

27.05.2017 Saturday 08 am – 09 am Basal ganglia AS
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

29.05.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am Reticular formation AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

30.05.2017
–

02.06.2017

Tuesday
-

Friday
Revision class All Teachers

Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

03.06.2017 Saturday 10 am – 01 pm Class Test VI All Teachers --

Dr. Asima Bhattacharyya
Prof. & HOD

Department of Anatomy
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Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 2 pm – 4 pm All teachers
Thursday, Friday, Saturday 11 am – 1 pm All teachers



Lecture hours for the month of May, 2017

1. Dr. A. Bhattacharyya - 6 hours

2. Dr. A. Sarma - 4 ½ hours

3. Dr. S. Ralte - 5 hours

4. Dr. B. Saikia - 5 ½ hours

5. Dr. G. Das - 2 hours

6. Dr. A. Momin - 2 hours


